
2019 Events 

Winter League – Teams of Three 

Sunday 20th January  Barford Pleasure & Railway Lakes 

Sunday 24th February  £60 per Team Entry (£60 per team per match) 

Sunday 17th March 

Sunday 24th March 

2 day Festival 

Saturday 13th April   Match and Railway lakes 

Sunday 14th April   Entry £55 (optional £15 Super pools) 

2 day Festival 

Saturday 25th May   Railway lake 

Sunday 26th May   Entry £55 (optional £15 Super pools) 

Open Match – Festival  

Thursday 8th August  Railway lake 

Norfolk Van Sales.Co.uk  -  4 day Festival 

Friday 9th August   Barford Match, Colton, Railway lakes 

Saturday 10th August  Entry £140 (optional super pools £25) 

Sunday 11th August 

Monday 12th August 

2 day Festival 

Saturday 21st September  Match and Railway lakes 

Sunday 22nd September  Entry £55 (optional £15 Super pools) 

 



Choppy’s Memorial 

Saturday 19th October 

Gold and Silver 

Saturday 2nd November  Pleasure and Match lakes 

Saturday 30th November  Pleasure and Match lakes 

Saturday 7th December  Pleasure and Match lakes 

 

Winter 2019/2020   Teams of 3     

Sunday 24th November 2019  Pleasure and Railway lakes 

Sunday 15th December 2019  Pleasure and Railway lakes 

Sunday 19th January 2020  Pleasure and Railway lakes 

Sunday 23rd February 2020  Pleasure and Railway lakes 

Sunday 15th March  2020   Pleasure and Railways lakes 

Sunday 22nd March 2020   Pleasure and Railway lakes   

 


